 Medical Test: - Candidates should be medically fit and sound provided other conditions of 

admissions are fulfilled. 

COURSE FEE: - 

Category Fees to be paid 

A Indian Nationals 
Rs.40,000/- 
(Rupees Fourty Thousand only) 

B International Candidates 
Rs. 1,20,000/- 
(Rupees One Lakh Twenty Thousand Only) 

MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION AND EXAMINATION: - 

Medium of instruction will be in Marathi and /or English and question papers shall be set in 

Marathi and English. 

ELIGIBILITY FOR APPEARING AT FOUNDATION COURSE IN TREK LEADERSHIP AND 

MANAGEMENT EXAMINATION: